
 
 

 
 

O F F I C E  O F  T H E  M I S S I O N  D I R E C T O R  

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM 
Saikia Commercial Complex, Sri Nagar Path, Near Post office Bus Stand, G. S. Road, Christianbasti, Guwahati – 781005 

Website: https://nhm.assam.gov.in :: Phone No: 0361-2340236/39 :: Email Id: mdnrhmasm@gmail.com 
 

Tender No:NHM/24011/16/2018-Referal Transport-NHM/121-P                     Date:    04/02/2021    

 

(NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

e- TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF VARIOUS EQUIPMENTS/INSTRUMENTS FOR AMBULANCE 

SERVICE 

e-tender in two Bid System affixing Court Fee Stamp of Rs 8.25 or IPO of Rs 10.00 in 

favour of “State Health Society, Assam”  are invited from eligible entities interested to 

supply of various Equipment/Instruments for Ambulance Service. The complete e-tender 

documents may be obtained from the website- http://assamtenders.gov.in. The 

participating bidders should have valid Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and have to 

register in the portal http://assamtenders.gov.in. The tender should be submitted on-line 

in the portal http://assamtenders.gov.in. on or before 12/02/2021 up to 2:00 PM. e-

Tender Notice may also be seen in the NHM official website- https://nhm.assam.gov.in. 

 

The Bidder shall also submit the proof for payment like non-refundable tender processing  
fee of Rs.2000/- in the form of DD and EMD as detailed in Clause 1.5.3 of the tender 
document in the form of FDR/DD/BG favoring “State Health Society, Assam”, payable at 
Guwahati. 

The Original Demand Drafts for Tender Fee, EMD and Court Fee Stamp/IPO along with the 
hardcopy of technical bid only should be submitted to the Mission Director, National Health 
Mission, Assam, Saikia Commercial Complex, Shrinagar Path, Christian Basti, G S Road, 
Guwahati-781005, Assam on or before the last date and time of submission of the tender. 

Important dates of the tender: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 Sd/- 
Mission Director, NHM, Assam 

 

Sl Scheduled Start 
date 

Start Time End Date End 
Time 

1 Publication of Tender  04/02/2021  6:00 PM   

2 Tender  Download  04/02/2021  6:30 PM   

3 Tender  Submission   08/02/2021  2:00 PM   12/02/2021 2:00 PM 

4 Tender  Opening   12/02/2021  4:00 PM   

https://nhm.assam.gov.in/
http://assamtenders.gov.in/
http://assamtenders.gov.in/
http://assamtenders.gov.in/

